RUTOMETRE

KM HORARI
: KM NOMDE LA VIA PARCIAL PRIMER | DARRER
1 0 SORTIDA - Plaga Carles V 0 0:00:00 0:00:00
2 0,04 Carrer del Moll 0,04 0:00:10 0:00:17
6 0,61 Av. Corral d'en Bennassar 0,57 0:02:26 0:04:16
8 1,49 Poligon Voramar - Cap a Platja 0,88 0:05:58 0:10:26
9 1,75 Entrada aigua - Sa Marina - SWIM 0,26 0:07:00 0:12:15
10 2,16 0,41 0:12:08 0:23:44
11 2,17 Voltar - Punta de les olles 0,01 0:12:10 0:23:48
12 2,25 Entrada aigua - Punta de les olles 0,08 0:12:29 0:24:22
13 2,58 0,33 0:16:37 0:33:36
14 2,8 Av. Barcarés 0,22 0:17:29 0:35:08
16 3,58 Carre Capita Pere Pacs 0,78 0:20:37 0:40:36
19 4,4 Av. Camp del Mar 0,82 0:23:53 0:46:20
21 4,89 Entrada aigua - Barcarés - SWIM 0,49 0:25:51 0:49:46
22 5,12 0,23 0:28:44 0:56:13
23 5,16 Carrer Espinaler 0,04 0:28:53 0:56:29
24 5,39 Entrada Aigua - Punta Emperador- SWIM 0,23 0:29:48 0:58:06
25 5,76 0,37 0:34:26 1:08:28
26 5,81 Carrer Miramar 0,05 0:34:38 1:08:49
27 6 AVITUALLAMENT - C/ Arxiduc Lluis Salvador 0,19 0:35:23 1:10:08
28 6,06 Cami Punta Manresa 0,06 0:35:38 1:10:34
32 7,68 Passeig de Tirant lo Blanca 1,62 0:42:07 1:21:54
33 7,97 Cami del L'hort dels moros 0,29 0:43:16 1:23:56
35 9,1 Carrer Sant Joan 1,13 0:47:47 1:31:50
36 9,31 Carrer Manresa 0,21 0:48:38 1:33:19
37 9,51 Platja Manresa 0,2 0:49:26 1:34:43
38 9,58 Entrada Aigua - Platja Sant Joan 0,07 0:49:43 1:35:12
39 10 0,42 0:54:58 1:46:58
40 10,01 Arran de Costa 0,01 0:55:00 1:47:02
41 10,19 Entrada Aigua - Cald Josep Pla 0,18 0:55:43 1:48:17
42 10,41 0,22 0:58:28 1:54:27
43 10,58 AVITUALLAMENT - Cami Vell de la Victoria 0,17 0:59:09 1:55:38
44 10,66 Cami de la Victoria 0,08 0:59:28 1:56:12
45 11 Desvio Trampolin 0,34 1:00:50 1:58:35
46 11,06 Entrada Aigua - Trampolin de Bonaire 0,06 1:01:04 1:59:00
47 11,43 0,37 1:05:42 2:09:22
48 11,51 Carrer Fonoll 0,08 1:06:01 2:09:55
49 11,65 Cami de la Victoria 0,14 1:06:35 2:10:54
50 12,11 Pont Barrer Montanya 0,46 1:08:25 2:14:07
51 12,17 Entrada Aigua - Barrera de Sa Muntanya 0,06 1:08:39 2:14:32
52 12,71 0,54 1:15:24 2:29:40
53 12,74 Caleta dels Capellans -S' lllot 0,03 1:15:32 2:29:52
54 12,89 Entrada Aigua - Cala Punta Llarga 0,15 1:16:08 2:30:55
55 13,09 0,2 1:18:38 2:36:31
61 14,24 Campament 1,15 1:23:14 2:44:34
62 14,25 ARRIBADA - Campament 0,01 1:23:16 2:44:38







